
Jewett, Cambria Adelaide 061006CAMAJEWE 14 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:00.28 "AAA" F1:00.28 703

Cunanan, Eleanor Maureen 060205ELEMCUNA 15 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:02.80 "A" F1:02.80 575

Jeffers, Teagen Elizabeth 022106TEAEJEFF 14 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:03.49 "A" F1:03.49 575

Bobocea, Isabela Cristina 112205ISACBOBO 14 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:06.47 "BB" F1:06.47 465

Conquest, Sara Jaye 122305SARJCONQ 14 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:06.69 "BB" F1:06.69 458

Zhang, Siwei 030805SIW*ZHAN 15 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:07.10 "BB" F1:07.10 418

Vanvalkenburg, Grace Judith 032205GRAJVANV 15 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:08.53 "BB" F1:08.53 370

Stevens, Josephine Jane 030907JOSJSTEV 13 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:09.05 "BB" F1:09.05 433

Talbot, Mackenzie Skye 121006MACSTALB 13 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:09.90 "BB" F1:09.90 405

Beaudoin, Riley Christine 051104RILCBEAU 16 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:13.07 "B" F1:13.07 223

Vasapolli, Isabella Marie 033106ISAMVASA 14 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:20.64 "Slower than B" F1:20.64 74

Spencer, Brynn Bonalyn 070607BRYBSPEN 13 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:21.21 "Slower than B" F1:21.21 101

Enright, Angela Alberta 112706ANGAENRI 13 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:29.37 "Slower than B" F1:29.37 1

Rizzuto, Gabriella Aimee 091505GABARIZZ 15 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:10.50 "AA" F1:10.50 641

Bobocea, Isabela Cristina 112205ISACBOBO 14 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:16.62 "BB" F1:16.62 461

Stevens, Josephine Jane 030907JOSJSTEV 13 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:19.22 "BB" F1:19.22 422

Bryson, Sarah Anne 102206SARABRYS 13 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:26.75 "B" F1:26.75 228

Strimling, Julia Danielle 082003JULDSTRI 17 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:32.10 "Slower than B" F1:32.10 51

Vasapolli, Isabella Marie 033106ISAMVASA 14 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:32.50 "Slower than B" F1:32.50 79

Spencer, Brynn Bonalyn 070607BRYBSPEN 13 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:33.97 "Slower than B" F1:33.97 79

Jewett, Cambria Adelaide 061006CAMAJEWE 14 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:00.88 "AA" F1:00.88 667

Cunanan, Eleanor Maureen 060205ELEMCUNA 15 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:06.82 "BB" F1:06.82 432

Marvell, Alexandra Jacquelyn 071206ALEJMARV 14 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:07.18 "BB" F1:07.18 446

Conquest, Sara Jaye 122305SARJCONQ 14 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:08.84 "BB" F1:08.84 392

Rizzuto, Gabriella Aimee 091505GABARIZZ 15 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:09.31 "BB" F1:09.31 352

Beaudoin, Riley Christine 051104RILCBEAU 16 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:13.19 "B" F1:13.19 222

Talbot, Mackenzie Skye 121006MACSTALB 13 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:13.22 "B" F1:13.22 305

Zhang, Siwei 030805SIW*ZHAN 15 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:13.55 "B" F1:13.55 227

Bryson, Sarah Anne 102206SARABRYS 13 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:14.21 "B" F1:14.21 277

Strimling, Julia Danielle 082003JULDSTRI 17 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:17.43 "Slower than B" F1:17.43 103

Enright, Angela Alberta 112706ANGAENRI 13 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:33.84 "Slower than B" F1:33.84 1

Bobocea, Isabela Cristina 112205ISACBOBO 14 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 56.43 "AA" F56.43 609

Jeffers, Teagen Elizabeth 022106TEAEJEFF 14 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 56.61 "AA" F56.61 601

Cunanan, Eleanor Maureen 060205ELEMCUNA 15 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 58.72 "A" F58.72 471

Conquest, Sara Jaye 122305SARJCONQ 14 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:00.88 "BB" F1:00.88 422

Marvell, Alexandra Jacquelyn 071206ALEJMARV 14 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:01.24 "BB" F1:01.24 408

Beaudoin, Riley Christine 051104RILCBEAU 16 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:01.82 "BB" F1:01.82 344

Vanvalkenburg, Grace Judith 032205GRAJVANV 15 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:02.22 "BB" F1:02.22 335

Bryson, Sarah Anne 102206SARABRYS 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:02.97 "BB" F1:02.97 378

Talbot, Mackenzie Skye 121006MACSTALB 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:03.10 "BB" F1:03.10 373

Zhang, Siwei 030805SIW*ZHAN 15 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:04.40 "BB" F1:04.40 259

Spencer, Brynn Bonalyn 070607BRYBSPEN 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:06.56 "B" F1:06.56 255

Strimling, Julia Danielle 082003JULDSTRI 17 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:07.95 "B" F1:07.95 140

Vasapolli, Isabella Marie 033106ISAMVASA 14 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:12.82 "Slower than B" F1:12.82 67

Enright, Angela Alberta 112706ANGAENRI 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:23.11 "Slower than B" F1:23.11 1

Demirdag, Zeynep 090208ZEY*DEMI 12 NE STRM 100 IM SCY 1:17.35 "BB" F1:17.35 320

Otocka, Sophie Lemay 021509SOPLOTOC 11 NE STRM 100 IM SCY 1:29.86 "Slower than B" F1:29.86 123

Dehoyos, Avery Madelyn 012811AVEMDEHO 9 NE STRM 100 IM SCY 1:33.48 "B" F1:33.48 327

Evinson, Avery Cate 082410AVECEVIN 10 NE STRM 100 IM SCY 1:41.32 "B" F1:41.32 70

Nadeau, Avarie May 031411AVAMNADE 9 NE STRM 100 IM SCY 1:46.02 "Slower than B" F1:46.02 111
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Jeffers, Paige Katherine 062010PAIKJEFF 10 NE STRM 100 IM SCY 1:49.33 "Slower than B" F1:49.33 2

Garimella, Annika 082009ANN*GARI 11 NE STRM 100 IM SCY 1:50.16 "Slower than B" F1:50.16 1

Ayotte, Lana Daniele 100207LANDAYOT 12 NE STRM 100 IM SCY 1:50.82 "Slower than B" F1:50.82 1

Demirdag, Beren 080611BER*DEMI 9 NE STRM 100 IM SCY 1:58.18 "Slower than B" F1:58.18 1

Jeffers, Teagen Elizabeth 022106TEAEJEFF 14 NE STRM 200 IM SCY 2:21.69 "A" F2:21.69 531

Jewett, Cambria Adelaide 061006CAMAJEWE 14 NE STRM 200 IM SCY 2:22.37 "A" F2:22.37 520

Rizzuto, Gabriella Aimee 091505GABARIZZ 15 NE STRM 200 IM SCY 2:24.45 "BB" F2:24.45 459

Marvell, Alexandra Jacquelyn 071206ALEJMARV 14 NE STRM 200 IM SCY 2:29.86 "BB" F2:29.86 398

Vanvalkenburg, Grace Judith 032205GRAJVANV 15 NE STRM 200 IM SCY 2:36.67 "B" F2:36.67 275

Stevens, Josephine Jane 030907JOSJSTEV 13 NE STRM 200 IM SCY 2:39.17 "BB" F2:39.17 310

Duprey, Caitrin Leslie 040208CAILDUPR 12 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 32.05 "A" F32.05 543

Demirdag, Zeynep 090208ZEY*DEMI 12 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 33.55 "BB" F33.55 441

Seo, Anya Jean 050208ANYJSEO* 12 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 34.35 "BB" F34.35 390

Nadeau, Ryleigh Jordan 022708RYLJNADE 12 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 38.98 "Slower than B" F38.98 145

Evinson, Avery Cate 082410AVECEVIN 10 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 41.62 "BB" F41.62 238

Otocka, Sophie Lemay 021509SOPLOTOC 11 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 42.49 "Slower than B" F42.49 79

Nadeau, Makayden Reyce 031411MAKRNADE 9 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 45.70 "B" F45.70 212

Garimella, Annika 082009ANN*GARI 11 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 47.58 "Slower than B" F47.58 1

Demirdag, Beren 080611BER*DEMI 9 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 51.25 "Slower than B" F51.25 45

Noferi, Maggie Ellis 042610MAGENOFE 10 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 53.08 "Slower than B" F53.08 1

Baldwin, Lillian Josephine 051911LILJBALD 9 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 1:03.72 "Slower than B" F1:03.72 1

Raji, Sarah Malak 091108SARMRAJI 12 NE STRM 50 BR SCY 44.16 "Slower than B" F44.16 151

Ayotte, Lana Daniele 100207LANDAYOT 12 NE STRM 50 BR SCY 46.99 "Slower than B" F46.99 52

Jeffers, Paige Katherine 062010PAIKJEFF 10 NE STRM 50 BR SCY 49.58 "B" F49.58 160

Noferi, Maggie Ellis 042610MAGENOFE 10 NE STRM 50 BR SCY 51.82 "B" F51.82 91

Baldwin, Lillian Josephine 051911LILJBALD 9 NE STRM 50 BR SCY 1:12.18 "Slower than B" F1:12.18 1

Duprey, Caitrin Leslie 040208CAILDUPR 12 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 31.65 "BB" F31.65 513

Seo, Anya Jean 050208ANYJSEO* 12 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 37.42 "Slower than B" F37.42 198

Dehoyos, Avery Madelyn 012811AVEMDEHO 9 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 39.87 "BB" F39.87 424

Nadeau, Ryleigh Jordan 022708RYLJNADE 12 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 39.94 "Slower than B" F39.94 94

Evinson, Avery Cate 082410AVECEVIN 10 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 42.31 "B" F42.31 199

Raji, Sarah Malak 091108SARMRAJI 12 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 45.22 "Slower than B" F45.22 1

Nadeau, Avarie May 031411AVAMNADE 9 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 45.89 "B" F45.89 189

Nadeau, Makayden Reyce 031411MAKRNADE 9 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 49.66 "Slower than B" F49.66 82

Duprey, Caitrin Leslie 040208CAILDUPR 12 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 29.04 "A" F29.04 493

Seo, Anya Jean 050208ANYJSEO* 12 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 30.56 "BB" F30.56 386

Demirdag, Zeynep 090208ZEY*DEMI 12 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 31.20 "BB" F31.20 344

Nadeau, Ryleigh Jordan 022708RYLJNADE 12 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 34.20 "Slower than B" F34.20 168

Gilbert, Isabella Jolie 110209ISAJGILB 10 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 35.11 "BB" F35.11 317

Dehoyos, Avery Madelyn 012811AVEMDEHO 9 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 36.69 "B" F36.69 363

Otocka, Sophie Lemay 021509SOPLOTOC 11 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 36.78 "Slower than B" F36.78 113

Raji, Sarah Malak 091108SARMRAJI 12 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 37.99 "Slower than B" F37.99 16

Nadeau, Avarie May 031411AVAMNADE 9 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 39.53 "Slower than B" F39.53 226

Nadeau, Makayden Reyce 031411MAKRNADE 9 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 40.63 "Slower than B" F40.63 179

Noferi, Maggie Ellis 042610MAGENOFE 10 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 40.80 "Slower than B" F40.80 68

Jeffers, Paige Katherine 062010PAIKJEFF 10 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 41.02 "Slower than B" F41.02 60

Demirdag, Beren 080611BER*DEMI 9 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 42.74 "Slower than B" F42.74 98

Garimella, Annika 082009ANN*GARI 11 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 43.58 "Slower than B" F43.58 1

Ayotte, Lana Daniele 100207LANDAYOT 12 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 44.74 "Slower than B" F44.74 1

Baldwin, Lillian Josephine 051911LILJBALD 9 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 1:11.77 "Slower than B" F1:11.77 1
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Helmer, Noah David 060804NOADHELM 16 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 56.75 "A" M56.75 584

Jewett, Dylan Michael 061006DYLMJEWE 14 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:00.62 "A" M1:00.62 536

White, Owen Randall 040905OWERWHIT 15 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:07.63 "B" M1:07.63 242

Dua, Sahil 121106SAH*DUA* 13 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:09.91 "B" M1:09.91 302

Hardy, Cooper Hailiang 020107COOHHARD 13 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:19.07 "Slower than B" M1:19.07 70

Gao, Jonathan Ming 051107JONMGAO* 13 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:23.06 "Slower than B" M1:23.06 10

Wellen, Seamus Allen 030207SEAAWELL 13 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:29.46 "Slower than B" M1:29.46 1

Spillane, Joshua Michael 012407JOSMSPIL 13 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:32.66 "Slower than B" M1:32.66 1

Garimella, Mihir 020607MIH*GARI 13 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:34.00 "Slower than B" M1:34.00 1

Nguyen, Ethan Lian 080306ETHLNGUY 14 NE STRM 100 BK SCY 1:34.43 "Slower than B" M1:34.43 1

Jewett, Dylan Michael 061006DYLMJEWE 14 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:08.07 "A" M1:08.07 569

Dyess, Preston Matthew 102105PREMDYES 14 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:11.27 "BB" M1:11.27 465

Belanger, Travis Lawrence 071403TRALBELA 17 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:11.45 "B" M1:11.45 330

White, Owen Randall 040905OWERWHIT 15 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:16.82 "B" M1:16.82 238

Mandavia, Sarthak Manish 020303SARMMAND 17 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:21.10 "Slower than B" M1:21.10 83

Dormer, Michael Walter 040405MICWDORM 15 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:22.74 "Slower than B" M1:22.74 97

Gao, Jonathan Ming 051107JONMGAO* 13 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:23.54 "Slower than B" M1:23.54 208

Rangan, Srijith 081007SRI*RANG 13 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:29.97 "Slower than B" M1:29.97 73

Nguyen, Ethan Lian 080306ETHLNGUY 14 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:31.12 "Slower than B" M1:31.12 7

Spillane, Joshua Michael 012407JOSMSPIL 13 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:34.74 "Slower than B" M1:34.74 7

Sood, Rishav 112205RIS*SOOD 14 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:37.09 "Slower than B" M1:37.09 1

Hardy, Cooper Hailiang 020107COOHHARD 13 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:41.12 "Slower than B" M1:41.12 1

Garimella, Mihir 020607MIH*GARI 13 NE STRM 100 BR SCY 1:49.93 "Slower than B" M1:49.93 1

Dyess, Preston Matthew 102105PREMDYES 14 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:06.29 "BB" M1:06.29 297

Mandavia, Sarthak Manish 020303SARMMAND 17 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:09.28 "Slower than B" M1:09.28 92

Dua, Sahil 121106SAH*DUA* 13 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:10.00 "B" M1:10.00 276

Sood, Rishav 112205RIS*SOOD 14 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:20.85 "Slower than B" M1:20.85 1

Rangan, Srijith 081007SRI*RANG 13 NE STRM 100 FL SCY 1:27.84 "Slower than B" M1:27.84 1

Helmer, Noah David 060804NOADHELM 16 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 51.86 "A" M51.86 547

Jewett, Dylan Michael 061006DYLMJEWE 14 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 54.36 "A" M54.36 529

White, Owen Randall 040905OWERWHIT 15 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 58.59 "B" M58.59 319

Belanger, Travis Lawrence 071403TRALBELA 17 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 59.62 "B" M59.62 210

Dyess, Preston Matthew 102105PREMDYES 14 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:01.61 "B" M1:01.61 249

Dormer, Michael Walter 040405MICWDORM 15 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:01.82 "B" M1:01.82 207

Mandavia, Sarthak Manish 020303SARMMAND 17 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:03.78 "Slower than B" M1:03.78 88

Dua, Sahil 121106SAH*DUA* 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:05.40 "B" M1:05.40 208

Hardy, Cooper Hailiang 020107COOHHARD 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:07.93 "Slower than B" M1:07.93 136

Sood, Rishav 112205RIS*SOOD 14 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:11.86 "Slower than B" M1:11.86 6

Wellen, Seamus Allen 030207SEAAWELL 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:12.16 "Slower than B" M1:12.16 42

Nguyen, Ethan Lian 080306ETHLNGUY 14 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:12.93 "Slower than B" M1:12.93 1

Rangan, Srijith 081007SRI*RANG 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:12.96 "Slower than B" M1:12.96 28

Gao, Jonathan Ming 051107JONMGAO* 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:13.28 "Slower than B" M1:13.28 24

Spillane, Joshua Michael 012407JOSMSPIL 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:19.66 "Slower than B" M1:19.66 1

Garimella, Mihir 020607MIH*GARI 13 NE STRM 100 FR SCY 1:33.00 "Slower than B" M1:33.00 1

Mantena, Pranav 111710PRA*MANT 9 NE STRM 100 IM SCY 1:54.27 "Slower than B" M1:54.27 11

Helmer, Noah David 060804NOADHELM 16 NE STRM 200 IM SCY 2:13.98 "BB" M2:13.98 395

Belanger, Travis Lawrence 071403TRALBELA 17 NE STRM 200 IM SCY 2:42.97 "Slower than B" M2:42.97 28

Wellen, Seamus Allen 030207SEAAWELL 13 NE STRM 200 IM SCY 3:14.03 "Slower than B" M3:14.03 1

Dehoyos, Cole Jameson 010608COLJDEHO 12 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 33.82 "BB" M33.82 398

Irwin, Lucas Jerome 012210LUCJIRWI 10 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 40.57 "BB" M40.57 316
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Gao, Aaron 051908AAR*GAO* 12 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 42.45 "Slower than B" M42.45 14

White, Thomas Edmond 120909THOEWHIT 10 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 44.78 "B" M44.78 143

Baldwin, Thomas Alexander 123108THOABALD 11 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 46.04 "Slower than B" M46.04 5

Mantena, Pranav 111710PRA*MANT 9 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 46.98 "B" M46.98 173

White, Jack Ronald 120909JACRWHIT 10 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 48.89 "Slower than B" M48.89 25

Spencer, Oliver Denzil 062909OLIDSPEN 11 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 49.22 "Slower than B" M49.22 1

Chabot, Noah Christopher 061111NOACCHAB 9 NE STRM 50 BK SCY 56.24 "Slower than B" M56.24 1

Reilly, Griffin Wilson 053008GRIWREIL 12 NE STRM 50 BR SCY 34.29 "AA" M34.29 591

Gao, Aaron 051908AAR*GAO* 12 NE STRM 50 BR SCY 43.53 "Slower than B" M43.53 119

White, Thomas Edmond 120909THOEWHIT 10 NE STRM 50 BR SCY 49.27 "B" M49.27 165

Spencer, Oliver Denzil 062909OLIDSPEN 11 NE STRM 50 BR SCY 1:00.00 "Slower than B" M1:00.00 1

Reilly, Griffin Wilson 053008GRIWREIL 12 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 32.03 "BB" M32.03 424

Dehoyos, Cole Jameson 010608COLJDEHO 12 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 32.86 "BB" M32.86 373

Irwin, Lucas Jerome 012210LUCJIRWI 10 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 42.07 "B" M42.07 174

Baldwin, Thomas Alexander 123108THOABALD 11 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 45.54 "Slower than B" M45.54 1

White, Jack Ronald 120909JACRWHIT 10 NE STRM 50 FL SCY 47.33 "Slower than B" M47.33 34

Reilly, Griffin Wilson 053008GRIWREIL 12 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 28.45 "BB" M28.45 502

Dehoyos, Cole Jameson 010608COLJDEHO 12 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 28.49 "BB" M28.49 499

Gao, Aaron 051908AAR*GAO* 12 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 36.33 "Slower than B" M36.33 46

Irwin, Lucas Jerome 012210LUCJIRWI 10 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 36.53 "B" M36.53 265

Baldwin, Thomas Alexander 123108THOABALD 11 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 37.60 "Slower than B" M37.60 92

White, Thomas Edmond 120909THOEWHIT 10 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 38.85 "Slower than B" M38.85 156

Spencer, Oliver Denzil 062909OLIDSPEN 11 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 39.78 "Slower than B" M39.78 10

White, Jack Ronald 120909JACRWHIT 10 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 40.23 "Slower than B" M40.23 99

Mantena, Pranav 111710PRA*MANT 9 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 43.31 "Slower than B" M43.31 80

Chabot, Noah Christopher 061111NOACCHAB 9 NE STRM 50 FR SCY 46.05 "Slower than B" M46.05 2
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